



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 440/2022**

SH. JAG MOHAN VATS & ORS.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Manish Vats, Mr. Akash Parashar
and Mr. Yogender Saini Advs.
(through VC)

versus

SH. JAI BHAGWAN VATS & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv. for D1
(through VC)

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI LALER

(DHJS)

% **ORDER**
18.03.2025

1. Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.
2. List on 02.04.2025.

Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 18, 2025

Click here to check corrigendum, if any